
 

Events Calendar as of 12.12.23 
 

 

** Member Services and Club Operations Re-Open Monday 8th January 2024** 
 

Wednesday 3rd January  MAG Competitive Teams Resume Training 
Thursday 4th January  WAG Competitive Teams Resume Training 
Monday 8th January  Competitive Teams Annual Registration Direct Debit 
Monday 15th January  Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Monday 15th January   Recreational & KinderGym Annual Registration Direct Debit 
Mon 8th – Fri 12th January Miami & Coomera School Holiday Program 
Mon 15th - Fri 19th January  Miami & Coomera School Holiday Program 
Monday 22nd January  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Monday 22nd January   Recreational & KinderGym Program Resume  
Friday 26th January   Australia Day Public Holiday (Miami & Coomera CLOSED) 

 

 

Thursday 1st February  Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Thursday 1st February  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly)  
Thursday 15th February  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Thursday 29th February  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 

 

 

Friday 1st March   Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Thursday 14th March  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Thursday 28th March  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Friday 29th March   Good Friday (Miami & Coomera CLOSED) 
Saturday 30th March  Easter Saturday Public Holiday (Miami & Coomera CLOSED) 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 

Monday 1st April   Easter Monday Public Holiday (Miami & Coomera CLOSED) 
Tuesday 2nd April    Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Tues 2nd – Fri 5th April  Miami & Coomera School Holiday Program 
Mon 8th - Fri 12th April  Miami & Coomera School Holiday Program 
Thurs 4th to Mon 8th April  MAG & WAG Senior State Championships 
Thursday 11th April  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Thursday 25th April   Anzac Day Public Holiday (Miami & Coomera CLOSED) 
Friday 26th April   Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 

 

 

Wednesday 1st May  Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Monday 6th May    Labour Day Public Holiday (Miami & Coomera CLOSED) 
Thursday 9th May   Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Thursday 23rd May   Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 

 

 

Sat 1st to Sun 2nd June  WAG Gold Coast Junior Invitational 
Monday 3rd June   Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Thursday 6th June   Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Thursday 20th June  Recreational 7 KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Sat 22nd to Thurs 27th June QLD State Club Championships 
Mon 24th to Fri 28th June  Miami & Coomera School Holiday Program 

 

 

Monday 1st July    Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Mon 1st to Fri 5th July  Miami & Coomera School Holiday Program 
Thursday 4th July    Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Thursday 18th July   Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 1st August   Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Thursday 1st August  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Thursday 15th August  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly)  
Thursday 29th August  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Friday 30th August   Gold Coast Show Public Holiday (Miami & Coomera CLOSED) 

 

 

Monday 2nd September  Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Thursday 12th September Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Sat 14th to Wed 18th Sept  MAG & WAG Junior State Championships 
Mon 16th to Fri 20th Sept  Miami & Coomera School Holiday Program 
Fri 20th to Wed 25th Sept   MAG National Clubs Carnival 
Fri 27th to Mon 7th Sept  WAG National Clubs Carnival  
Mon 23rd to Fri 27th Sept  Miami & Coomera School Holiday Program 
Thursday 26th September Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 

 

 

Tuesday 1st October  Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Monday 7th October   Kings Birthday Public Holiday (Miami & Coomera CLOSED) 
Thursday 10th October  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Thursday 24th October  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 

 

 

Friday 1st November  Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Sunday 10th November  Pan Pacific Masters Games  
Thursday 7th November  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 
Saturday 16th November  Competitive Teams Awards Night  
Thursday 21st November  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit (Fortnightly) 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Monday 2nd December  Competitive Direct Debit (Monthly) 
Thursday 5th December  Recreational & KinderGym Direct Debit  

(Final for the year - One Week Debit Only) 
Saturday 14th December  Last Day of Recreational Classes 
Mon 16th to Fri 20th Dec  Miami & Coomera School Holiday Program 

 
** Member Services and Club Operations Closed  
Saturday 21st December 2024 – Sunday 5th January 2025** 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


